XV TORNEO EO HOTELS

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Licencia
1 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL CP03367907
2 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO CP01380200
3  ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS CP39774004
AAGESEN, LEIF INGE CP29938645
5 TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO CP01759935
6 HELLENAES, THOR CP29778911
7 NO KANG, HO YEONG CP17437337
8 ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUY£AVB13366340
9 VIDAL BETT, MARIANO CP00977127
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUE CP17457458
FRIESTAD, JEPPE CP29248697
NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS CP26374148
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK CP03263957
KWEON, JUNG-WOO CP17748522
15 CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE CP17244681
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056
17 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO CP35249475
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN CP00394636
19 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583
20 MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL CP35054391
21 SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN CP17909669
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL CP01924178
23 PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL CP01296967
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO CP17889306
MONZON PULIDO, PEDRO CP01326234
LITTLE, MARTIN XX0004711X
CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO CP39381644
28 MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO CP01320314
MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO CP26348770
ZHANG , KANGCHANG CP03923122
NETTEBROK, FRANK CP00405388
32 LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN CP29396403
GONZALEZ POCH, DANIEL CP01343407
CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO CP39955318
35 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO CP35239398
36 DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER CP01432400
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO CP29340192
LU WANG, HUACHENG CP00056648
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CP29449860
40 DONADIOS, MIGUEL ANGEL CP29383313
ROSSI, GIORGIO CP03955835
SUAREZ FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER CP01069626

Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

0.7 3 M M 1 -1 39
4.3 38 S M 1 3 36
4.0 36 M M 1 2 34
1.6 S M 1 0 34
100 89 M M 2 9 33
1.5 S M 1 0 32
6.0 57 S M 2 5 31
11.3 108 S M 2 10 30
194 129 M M 4 19 29
9.2 97 S M 2 8 29
7.4 72°S M 2 6 29
7.6 73 S M 2 6 29
3.5 S M 1 2 29
4.0 S M 1 2 29
9.2 93 S M 2 8 28
7.1 72°S M 2 6 28
7.2 71 M M 2 6 27
4.6 49 S M 2 3 27
10.5 103 S M 2 9 26
9.3 S M 2 8 25
8.9 94 S M 2 8 24
5.7 60 S M 2 4 24
18.2 173 M M 3 17 23
17.3 166 S M 3 16 23
15.7 154 S M 3 15 23
14.2 S M 3 13 23
9.6 S M 2 8 23
22.7 206 S M 4 22 22
141 139S M 3 13 22
121 120 S M 3 11 22
8.4 S M 2 7 22
13.5 140S M 3 12 21
12.6 S M 3 12 21
7.1 S M 2 6 21
10.9 S M 2 10 20
16.7 S M 3 16 19
14.0 S M 3 13 19
142 141S M 3 13 19
13.4 S M 3 12 19
17.3 S M 3 16 18
13.6 142 M M 3 13 18
8.4 S M 2 7 18



43

47

49

52

59

61

68

74

77

81

85

87

HUNGER, KARSTEN
HENNING, JOHANSEN

ROSSI, MASSIMO

JEON , WON-SUK

REINHARD , WANDA

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA
PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO
VARELA MAXIMINO, BERTOA
ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI
GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO
MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO

CP07972007
SUE-000000
CP03390057
CP17748521
CP03102071
CP00050153
CP39728333
CP17367922
CP29396404
CP39722467
CP03348742
CP01262290
CP17988545

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQ! CP03994407

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

NARANJO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO

SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA

SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

CP35444044
CP01950731
CP01430546
CP03277281
8845302218
VB04732871
CP00945530
CP01456915

FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE AGUSTI 8845299982

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
LUDTKE, EVELIN

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

VALLEJO MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL
SIU CHU YUN,TAK

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
HENDRIKS , NEIL

LUCA, PIETRO

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO
STADNIK, RENATA

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CP39497998
CP35948203
CP03801542
CP17371667
CP03933948
VB04155135
CP03445862
CP03398913
CP26962240
XX0002630X
CP01456916
CP03376623
CP03940560
CP35914551
CP17942863
CP29404577
CP39437348
CP39455939
CP39421833
CP01382260
CP01756177
CP26489312
CP26171935

18.0
17.9
16.6
11.9
20.7
13.6
23.4
18.8
17.2
21.2
21.3
20.2
19.3
16.8
15.9
15.0
25.4
21.8
26.8
27.3
25.8
24.3
21.4
20.7
17.1
22.4
23.6
21.8
19.4
19.7
19.0
25.9
22.1
21.0
27.0
25.0
24.2
21.3
25.6
28.1
21.5
20.7
30.0
25.2
37.0
23.6
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89 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO CP17771512
90 RAVELO, LYDIA CP26476678
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE CP35423738
92 REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA CP39097973
GARCIA FERRER, MARIA ANGELES CP39073961
RIVERO SANTANA, SUSANA CP39352696
TRUIJILLO LOPEZ, ERNESTO CP26470338
96 CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA CP39098832
97 BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUCP01791755
98 DOSIL PARES, HUGO CP03813397
CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA
Pos Nombre Licencia
1 JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO CP01380200
2 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL CP03367907
3 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUE CP17457458
4  ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS CP39774004
NO KANG, HO YEONG CP17437337
CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE CP17244681
7 NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS CP26374148
8 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE CP29938645
FRIESTAD, JEPPE CP29248697
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056
11 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO CP35249475
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL CP35054391
13 HELLENAES, THOR CP29778911
SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN CP17909669
15 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK CP03263957
KWEON, JUNG-WOO CP17748522
17 PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN CP00394636
18 NETTEBROK, FRANK CP00405388
19 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL CP01924178
CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO CP39955318
21 SUAREZ FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER CP01069626
CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA
Pos Nombre Licencia
1 TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO CP01759935
2  ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUY£VB13366340
PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL CP01296967
4  RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO CP17889306
5 MONZON PULIDO, PEDRO CP01326234
6 MARRERO MARRERO, DEMETRIO CP26348770
LITTLE, MARTIN XX0004711X
8 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583
DONADIOS, MIGUEL ANGEL CP29383313

19.7
25.7
24.8
42.8
38.9
36.0
36.0
27.3
30.7
21.9

200 S

250 S

477 S
340 M
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4.3
0.7
9.2
4.0
6.0
9.2
7.6
1.6
7.4
7.1
7.2
9.3
1.5
8.9
3.5
4.0
4.6
8.4
5.7
7.1
8.4

38 S
3 M
97 S
36 M
57 S
935S
73 S
S
72°S
72°S
71 M
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Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat.

10.0
11.3
18.2
17.3
15.7
14.1
14.2
10.5
17.3

89 M
108 S
173 M
166 S
154 S
139 S

S
103 S
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Total
39
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
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32
32
31
31
30
29
27
27
25

Total
42
40
40
39
37
35
35
34
34
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HUNGER, KARSTEN

ZHANG , KANGCHANG

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
HENNING, JOHANSEN
GONZALEZ POCH, DANIEL
ROSSI, MASSIMO

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO

LU WANG, HUACHENG

ROSSI, GIORGIO

VARELA MAXIMINO, BERTOA
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO

JEON , WON-SUK

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

NARANJO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES

CP07972007
CP03923122
CP01432400
SUE-000000
CP01343407
CP03390057
CP39381644
CP29396403
CP29340192
CP00056648
CP03955835
CP29396404
CP29449860
CP35239398
CP17748521
CP00050153
CP35444044
CP01950731

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQI CP03994407

BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre

1  VIDAL BETT, MARIANO

2 MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO

3 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
4  REINHARD, WANDA

5 SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA

6 ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

12

15

19

SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA
GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA
AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL
PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
STADNIK, RENATA

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
LUDTKE, EVELIN

PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
SIU CHU YUN,TAK

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

LUCA, PIETRO

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL

CP35948203

Licencia

CP00977127
CP01320314
CP01430546
CP03102071
8845302218
CP39722467
VB04732871
CP03348742
CP03277281
CP39728333
CP00945530
CP17367922
CP01456915
CP29404577
CP17988545
CP39497998
CP03801542
CP26962240
CP03445862
CP03933948
CP03940560
CP01756177
CP39437348

18.0
12.1
16.7
17.9
12.6
16.6
9.6

13.5
14.0
14.2
13.6
17.2
13.4
10.9
11.9
13.6
15.9
15.0
16.8
17.1

Hex
194
22.7
25.4
20.7
26.8
21.2
27.3
213
21.8
23.4
25.8
18.8
24.3
25.6
19.3
20.7
22.4
25.9
19.7
21.8
25.0
25.2
28.1

L TLLLLLLL(LLL(L(LLXL

W W W W W WNWWWWWWNWWWWWWw

NVH Nivel Sexo Cat.

129 M
206 S
251S
202 S
264 S
208 S
264 M

M
217 S
239 M
254 'S

S
250 S
263 S
194 S
205 S

S
258 S
202°S

S
249 S

S

S
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19
22
25
21
27
21
27
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23
25
18
24
26
19
20
23
26
19
22
25
26
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34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
27
26
26
25

Total
48
43
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37
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32
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31
31
31
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30
30
30
30
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VALLEJO MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL
MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS

VB04155135
CP01262290

FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE AGUSTI 8845299982

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
HENDRIKS , NEIL

HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAVELO, LYDIA

POLICART GENE, XAVIER

ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN
CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA
TRUJILLO LOPEZ, ERNESTO
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

XX0002630X
CP03376623
CP39455939
CP17371667
CP03398913
CP17942863
CP35914551
CP01382260
CP01456916
CP26171935
CP26476678
CP39421833
CP26489312
CP39098832
CP26470338
CP35423738
CP17771512

BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GU CP01791755

REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA

RIVERO SANTANA, SUSANA
GARCIA FERRER, MARIA ANGELES
DOSIL PARES, HUGO

CP39097973
CP39352696
CP39073961
CP03813397

194
20.2
21.4
22.1
27.0
21.5
23.6
19.0
21.3
24.2
30.0
21.0
23.6
25.7
20.7
37.0
27.3
36.0
24.8
19.7
30.7
42.8
36.0
38.9
21.9
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19 29
20 29
21 29
22 29
26 29
21 27
23 27
18 26
21 26
24 26
27 26
20 25
23 25
26 23
20 22
26 20
27 20
26 18
24 17
19 16
27 15
27 15
26 13
27 12
21 Ret



